Event Rankings (Last 12 Months)

Open/Male - Short Course - 50m Breaststroke - Stockport Metro SC - 10 Years Age Group - At 31st December 2019

Rank Name
1 George Benson
2 Spencer Leggat
3 Benji Wall
4 Dylan Hughes
5 Harry Moore
6 Christian O'Connell
7 James Slevin
Copyright 2024

Ranked Club

Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo

Stockport Mo

YoB

09
09
09
09
09
09
09

Meet Name

Cheshire County Championships 2024
Cheshire County Championships 2024
City of Salford Spring Meet 2024
City of Salford Spring Meet 2024
Trafford MBSC Spring Open Meet 2023
City of Salford Spring Meet 2024

Arena Manchester Snowpen 2023

Venue

Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Salford
Salford

Sale

Salford

Manchester

Level

2

Date

27/01/24
27/01/24
02/03/24
02/03/24
07/05/23
02/03/24
16/12/23

Time
34.55
36.09
36.63
38.00
39.33
39.91

41.23
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FINA

376
330
316
283
255
244
221
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