Event Rankings (Last 12 Months)

Open/Male - Short Course - 50m Breaststroke - Stockport Metro SC - 10 Years Age Group - At 31st December 2019

Rank	Name	Ranked Club	YoB	Meet Name	Venue	Level	Date	Time	FINA
1	George Benson	Stockport Mo	09	Cheshire County Championships 2024	Macclesfield	2	27/01/24	34.55	376
2	Spencer Leggat	Stockport Mo	09	Cheshire County Championships 2024	Macclesfield	2	27/01/24	36.09	330
3	Benji Wall	Stockport Mo	09	City of Salford Spring Meet 2024	Salford	3	02/03/24	36.63	316
4	Dylan Hughes	Stockport Mo	09	City of Salford Spring Meet 2024	Salford	3	02/03/24	38.00	283
5	Harry Moore	Stockport Mo	09	Trafford MBSC Spring Open Meet 2023	Sale	3	07/05/23	39.33	255
6	Christian O'Connell	Stockport Mo	09	City of Salford Spring Meet 2024	Salford	3	02/03/24	39.91	244
7	James Slevin	Stockport Mo	09	Arena Manchester Snowpen 2023	Manchester	3	16/12/23	41.23	221

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS